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TWOP SAN 90 PVC

SANAČNÍ ODVĚTRÁNÍ POTRUBÍ
TWOP SAN 90 PVC

  116210090
1:3

1,73 kg

POLYAMID

ODVĚTRÁVACÍ
KOMÍNEK

MANŽETA PRO NAPOJENÍ NA
HYDROIZOLACI

33
2

28
0

36
0

80
63

Ø 160

DEŠŤOVÁ KRYTKA

Ø 139

20
0

55

LAMELOVÁ TĚSNÍCÍ MANŽETA

Ø 90
Ø 87

500 x 500
250 x 250

Ø 98
Ø 112
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